Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SPECIALIST SERVICES LLC

Company Registration number: 300447
Achilles Id: 61120

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
SPECIALIST SERVICES LLC

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %’WZL/ | /;) u/é« //;//1 e

Anja Thorsdalen

Atle Gjertsen
Achilles Information AS

Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete

{
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

09.04.2019

17.04.2018
Expiry date

Issued date



Q Jas

111
1.1.8
1.1.14
1.1.99
1.2.5
16.1
1.6.4
1.6.99
171
18.1
1.8.2
1.8.4
1.8.99
1.10.9
1111

1.11.6
1.11.7
1121
1.13.21
1.15.99
1.18.3
1.18.4
1.18.7
2.3.20
2.10.3
3.1.2
3.5.99
3.99.2
3.99.6
4.1.8
4.1.9
4.1.12
4.2.8
4.2.9
448
4.4.9
454

JOS codes

Drilling Machinery, Mud Equipment and Accessories
Production Well Test and Monitoring Instruments
Wireline Equipment and Accessories

Other Drilling and Prod. Equipment

Trolleys, Containers and Baskets

Direct fired Heaters/Boilers (Qil, LPG, Gas) and Accessories
Stacks, Flares and Accessories

Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories
Shell and Tube Heat Exchangers

Storage Tanks incl. Spheres and Accessories
Pressure Vessels, Drums, Accumulators etc.
Tank/Vessel,/Column Internals

Other Tanks, Vessels, Columns and Accessories
Metering Equipment and Systems

Mechanical Separators, Tumblers, Chlorinators Hydrosyclones, Scrubbers and

Accessories

Gas Treatment Units and Accessories

Pressure Reduction Stations for Gas Distribution

HVAC System Packages

Pig Launchers/Transmitters/Traps/Receivers and Accessories
Other Laboratory and Medical Equipment and Accessories
Chemical Injection Systems

Subsea Packages

Prefabricated Spools, Pipework etc.(Steel/Metal/Composites)
Doors, Manholes, Hatches

Floorings and Wall / Ceiling Panels

Steel / Construction / Architectural Services

Other Construction/Maintenance Services

Temporary Accomodation / Camps Services

Rental of Equipment
Accommodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules
Process Modules/Packages

Buildings including Service Stations
Accommodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules
Process Modules/Packages
Accommaodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules
Process Modules/Packages

Extended Well Test/Early Production Services incl.Provision of Floating or
Jack-up Production Unit

(C) Qualification based on a certified QA system.

61120
Supplier 1d

SPECIALIST SERVICES LLC
Company

Appendix

(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)

(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)
(©)

09.04.2019
Expiry date



