

Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SPECIALIST SERVICES LLC

Company Registration number: 300447 Achilles Id: 61120

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that SPECIALIST SERVICES LLC

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS

Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.





JQS codes

1.1.1	Drilling Machinery, Mud Equipment and Accessories	(C)
1.1.8	Production Well Test and Monitoring Instruments	(C)
1.1.14	Wireline Equipment and Accessories	(C)
1.1.99	Other Drilling and Prod. Equipment	(C)
1.2.5	Trolleys, Containers and Baskets	(C)
1.6.1	Direct fired Heaters/Boilers (Oil, LPG, Gas) and Accessories	(C)
1.6.4	Stacks, Flares and Accessories	(C)
1.6.99	Other Heaters, Furnaces, Boilers and Accessories	(C)
1.7.1	Shell and Tube Heat Exchangers	(C)
1.8.1	Storage Tanks incl. Spheres and Accessories	(C)
1.8.2	Pressure Vessels, Drums, Accumulators etc.	(C)
1.8.4	Tank/Vessel,/Column Internals	(C)
1.8.99	Other Tanks, Vessels, Columns and Accessories	(C)
1.10.9	Metering Equipment and Systems	(C)
1.11.1	Mechanical Separators, Tumblers, Chlorinators Hydrosyclones, Scrubbers and Accessories	(C)
1.11.6	Gas Treatment Units and Accessories	(C)
1.11.7	Pressure Reduction Stations for Gas Distribution	(C)
1.12.1	HVAC System Packages	(C)
1.13.21	Pig Launchers/Transmitters/Traps/Receivers and Accessories	(C)
1.15.99	Other Laboratory and Medical Equipment and Accessories	(C)
1.18.3	Chemical Injection Systems	(C)
1.18.4	Subsea Packages	(C)
1.18.7	Prefabricated Spools, Pipework etc.(Steel/Metal/Composites)	(C)
2.3.20	Doors, Manholes, Hatches	(C)
2.10.3	Floorings and Wall / Ceiling Panels	(C)
3.1.2	Steel / Construction / Architectural Services	(C)
3.5.99	Other Construction/Maintenance Services	(C)
3.99.2	Temporary Accomodation / Camps Services	(C)
3.99.6	Rental of Equipment	(C)
4.1.8	Accommodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules	(C)
4.1.9	Process Modules/Packages	(C)
4.1.12	Buildings including Service Stations	(C)
4.2.8	Accommodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules	(C)
4.2.9	Process Modules/Packages	(C)
4.4.8	Accommodation/Office/Workshop/Storage Modules	(C)
4.4.9	Process Modules/Packages	(C)
4.5.4	Extended Well Test/Early Production Services incl. Provision of Floating or Jack-up Production Unit	(C)